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ZUPANIJSKO NATJECANJE IZ GEOGRAFIJE 2021. GODINE
LJESTVICA KONACNOG PORETKA

Ukupan broj
bodova
5. RAZRED
42
36
35
33
33
32
32
31
30
30
30
30
29
27
27
25

6. RAZRED
40
38
34

Ime i prezime

Ivano Kureli¢
Nikolina Valenti¢
Jakov Barnjak

Jan Starcevic¢

Vanja Petropoli
Mario Begonja
FranFilipFranciskovi¢
Leon Muskardin
Darian LipoScak
Nikola Vlasi¢

Paola Prelci¢ Juretic
Linda Vladisavljevic¢
lgor Zafarani¢

Luka Bilen

Fran Anié

Vid Tomic

Patrik Klovar Lukarié¢
Ivana Barisié
Filip Vukasovic¢

Ime i prezime mentora

Eugen Pecarina
Zoran Nikodi¢
Zineta DZebo
Gordana Bozi¢

Ana Baraka Ribinski
Robert Zagar

Ana Baraka Ribinski
Denijal Ibrié

Davor Kevri¢
Robert Zagar
Snjezana Macan
Denijal Ibrié

Zineta DZebo

Jozo Beljo
Aleksandra Vukeli¢
Tea Kos

Anja Bicanic
Duje Vukusic
Denijal Ibrié

Naziv i adresa skole

0S Ivana Rabljanina Rab, Banjol 10

0S Centar Rijeka ,Ulica Podhumskih Zrtava 5

0S Zvonka Cara, Crikvenica, Kotorska 13

OS Fran Krsto Frankopan Krk Frankopanska 40

0S "Kantrida", lzvidacka 9

0S Cavle,Cavja 47, Cavle

0S Kantrida , lzvidacka 9, Rijeka

0S Fran Frankovi¢a Ivana Zorza 17a Rijeka

0S Nikola Tesla Trg Ivana Klobucari¢a 1, Rijeka

0S Cavle, Cavja 47, Cavle

0S Jelenje-DraZice Skolska 53 Drazice

OS Fran Frankovi¢a Ivana Zorza 17a Rijeka

0S Zvonka Cara, Kotorska 13, Crikvenica

0S Klana, Zatrep 5 Klana

0S Milan Brozovi¢, Skalini Istarskog tabora 3, Kastav
0S "Dr. Andrija Mohorovici¢", Setaliste Drage Gervaisa 2, Matulji

0S Kozala, Ante Kovaci¢a 21, 51000 Rijeka
0S "Milan Brozovi¢", Skalini Istarskog tabora 3, Kastav
0S Bakar, Lokaj 196 Bakar
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33
33
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
25
22

7. RAZRED
46
44
40
38
38
34
33
32
32
31
31
29
29
27

Klara Ereiz
Luce Mudrazija
Marta Ljubic
Daniel Ci¢a

Iva Tomak
Dino Ti¢ak

Vita Lesica
Karla Milosevic¢
Lovro Mihali¢
Ana Sim¢ic¢
Lucia Vuleti¢

Karlo Stasi¢
Lovro Dragicevic¢
Andrej Ujcic¢
Nina Pavletic¢
Dorijan Kancijanic¢
Elena Lenac

Iva Drobina
Dominik Bogmi¢
Dominik Hess
Luka Zulian
Hanna Baus
Mauro Fucak
Neo Vidmar
Lovro Krznari¢

Zineta DZebo
Zineta DZebo
Josip Jurjevic¢
Marija Tonkovié
Marija Tonkovié
Nina Gecan
Marija Tonkovié
Josip Jurjevic¢
Vladimira Valjak Rosovic¢
Alenka Javor
Josip Jurjevic¢

Aleksandra Vukeli¢
Vlatka Glumac Vuckovié
Aleksandra Vukeli¢
Ivana balasko

Branimir Arbanas
Vlatka Glumac Vuckovié
Gordana Bozi¢

Jozo Beljo

Denijal lbrié¢

Ana Marini¢

Davor Kevri¢

Marijeta Sikavica

Ana Marini¢

Martina Rubcic¢

0S Zvonka Cara, Crikvenica, Kotorska 13

0S Zvonka Cara, Crikvenica, Kotorska 13

0S Fran Frankovica lvana Zorza 17a Rijeka

0S "Vladimir Gortan" Prilaz V. Gortana 2 Rijeka

0S "Vladimir Gortan" Prilaz V. Gortana 2 Rijeka

0S Rudolfa Strohala, Skolska 22 Lokve

0S "Vladimira Gortana", Prilaz Vladimira Gortana 2 Rijeka
OS Fran Frankovica lvana ZorZa 17a Rijeka

0S. Viktora Cara Emina, Lovran 9.rujna4 51415 Lovran
0S Ivana Gorana Kovaci¢a Vrbovsko Kralja Tomislava 18
OS Fran Frankovica lvana ZorZa 17a Rijeka

0S "Milan Brozovi¢", Skalini Istarskog tabora 3, Kastav
0S Zamet, BoZe Vidasa 12, 51 000 Rijeka

0S "Milan Brozovi¢", Skalini Istarskog tabora 3, Kastav
0S Gornja Vefica , Rijeka

0S Skurinje Rijeka

0S Zamet, BoZe Vidasa 12, 51 000 Rijeka

0S Omisalj , Omigalj

0S Klana, Zatrep 5, Klana

0S Bakar, Bakar

0S Podmurvice , Rijeka

0S Nikola Tesla, Trg Ivana Klobucariéa 1, Rijeka

0S Ivana Zajca, Skurinjska cesta 7a, Rijeka

0S Podmurvice , Rijeka

0S Jurja Kloviéa Tribalj



11

O O 00 N OO O Ul 1l D WN R B

(SR G Y
N — O

22

8. RAZRED
36
36
35
34
33
32
32
28
28
27
26
19
19
18
17
16

Lucija Zdrili¢

Dominik Nenadi¢

Cristina Re$
Karlo Ahel
Andrija Uhac
Larisa ZeZelj
Matej Unkovic
Paola Hrzi¢
Gal Bobinac
Ivan Padjen
Leon Uzelac
Martin Puklin
Ana Repac
Anica Safti¢
Lucija Kai¢
Judita Jurin
Innis Nia Frleta

Barbara Ruza Cirjak

Tvrtko Bozié
Josip Jurjevic¢
Josip Jurjevic¢
Zoran Nikodi¢
Marijeta Sikavica
Davor Kolari¢
Tvrtko Bozié
Doris Kvartuc
Andrea Fucak Petelinc
Doris Kvartuc
Jozo Beljo

Doris Kvartuc
Josipa Ligatic¢
Doris Kvartuc
Andrea Fucak
Doris Kvartuc

0S Sveti Matej, Vigkovo

0S "Fran Krsto Frankopan" Krk, PS Vrh, Kod $kole 4, Vrh
OS Fran Frankovi¢a lvana Zorza 17a Rijeka

OS Fran Frankovica lvana ZorZa 17a Rijeka

0S Zamet, BoZe Vidasa 12, 51 000 Rijeka

0S Ivana Zajca, Skurinjska cesta 7a, Rijeka

0S Ve¥ica, Kvaternikova 49, Rijeka

0S "Fran Krsto Frankopan" Krk - Podru¢na $kola Vrh; Vrh
0S Nikola Tesla,Trg Ivana Klobuéari¢a 1,Rijeka

0S Srdo¢i, Ante Modrusana 33, Rijeka

0S Nikola Tesla, Trg Ivana Klobucari¢a 1, Rijeka

0S Klana Zatrep 5, Klana

0S "Trsat", Slavka Kratzeka 23, Rijeka

0S dr. Josipa Pancica Kiceri BB, Bribir

0S "Trsat" Slavka Krautzeka 23, Rijeka

0S Srdo¢i Ante Modrugana 33, Rijeka

0S "Trsat", Slavka Krautzeka 23, Rijeka



